Rangers Red
Coach: Jordan Schmidt & Colten Minkel

Camden Cilek
Cohen Frank
Jacob Hildebrandt
Lincoln Kippes
Jaden Schnobrich
Keagan Toreen
Kilen Cilek

Brody Scharlemann

Elway Berg
Griffin Evans
Tyson Irlbeck

Athletics Green
Coach: Blaise Stough

Elijah Larsen
Mason Bawden
Austin Ourada
Lincoln Ourada
Cody Schroeder
Ethan Louwagie
Andrew Peterson
Mason Gewerth
Kaden Schwerin
Austin Gunderson

Redwood Falls City Recreation Department

901 Cook Street
Redwood Falls, MN 56283
(507) 644-2333
Fax: (507) 644-2199
Cell: (507) 430-3406

Weather Announcement Hotline: (507) 644-2335
www.redwoodareacommunitycenter.com
Ross Nachreiner: Recreation Coordinator

JT Radel: Program Assistant

2014 American Leaque Baseball

Tigers Orange
Coach: Colten Minkel

Riley Dikken
Andrew Hernandez
Noah Evink
Tyson Pettis
Noah Sulzle

Cayden Johnson-Mariner

Kanyon Hicks
lan Allrunner
Ryan Sheeley
Collin Johnson

Twins Royal Blue
Coach: Jordan Schmidt

Josh Pettis

Conor Hammer
Max Fuhr

Hunter Rebstock
Jayce McMurtrey
Luke Staples

Andrew Willemssen

Alex Johnson
Taylor Schweiss
Kooper Johnson

Yankees Grey
Coach: JT Radel and Carter Gilk
Oliver Smith

Conner Salmon

Henry Buffie

Brode Lydick
Blake Stephens
Brandon Lang
Thomas Fischer
Ashton Stephens
Reese Regnier
Aidan Salmon



*If a team is listed by itself, that means they will practice. When a team is listed with a vs., that means they will

play a game!!l

Field Directory:

Westside - - Located on west end of town by Perks Park (by the tank).
Johnson - - Located just north of Tersteegs.
H.S. (N & S) - - High School Fields are located behind the Community Center.
R.G. —Located just east of Reede Gray Elementary School.

Memorial Park — Baseball Field — Located across from hospital.

American League Baseball Schedule: June 2™ — July 2™

Monday, June 2™

10:10 a.m.

Rangers &Yankees

Memorial BB Field

*Players will meet coaches, teammates, receive t-shirts, and picture forms. Bring your gloves.

Tuesday, June 3"

10:10 a.m.

Athletics, Tigers & Twins

Memorial BB Field

*Players will meet coaches, teammates, receive t-shirts, and picture forms. Bring your gloves.

Wednesday, June 4"

Thursday, June 5"

Monday, June 9"

Tuesday, June 10"
Wednesday, June 11™
Thursday, June 12"
Friday, June 13"

Monday, June 16"

Tuesday, June 17"

Wednesday, June 18"

Thursday, June 19"

10:10 a.m.
10:10 a.m.

10:10 a.m.
10:10 a.m.
10:10 a.m.

10:10 a.m.
10:10 a.m.
10:10 a.m.
10:10 a.m.
10:10 a.m.
10:10 a.m.
10:10 a.m.
10:10 a.m.
10:10 a.m.
10:10 a.m.

10:10 a.m.
10:10 a.m.
10:10 a.m.
10:10 a.m.
10:10 a.m.

7:15 p.m.

10:10 a.m.
10:10 a.m.
10:10 a.m.
10:10 a.m.
10:10 a.m.

6:00 p.m.

Rangers
Yankees

Athletics
Tigers
Twins

Rangers

Yankees

Athletics

Tigers

Twins

ALL TEAM PICTURES
Athletics vs. Twins
Yankees

Rangers vs. Tigers
Athletics

Rangers

Tigers

Athletics

Rangers vs. Yankees
Twins

Tigers vs. Athletics

Athletics

Twins

Yankees

Rangers

Tigers

Twins vs. Yankees

High School North
Johnson

Johnson
High School North
Westside

Johnson

High School North
Johnson

High School North
High School South
Memorial BB Field
High School North
Johnson

High School North
High School South

Westside

High School North
Johnson

High School South
High School North
High School South

Westside

Johnson

High School North
Westside

Johnson

Johnson

July schedules available online or at the RACC after 5:00 pm.

Schedule continued on back side... ... ...



Monday, June 23"

Tuesday, June 24"
Wednesday, June 25"

Thursday, June 26

Monday, June 30"

Tuesday, July 1%

Wednesday, July 2™

Thursday, July 3™ & Friday, July 4™

10:10 a.m.
10:10 a.m.
10:10 a.m.
10:10 a.m.
10:10 a.m.
10:10 a.m.
10:10 a.m.
10:10 a.m.
10:10 a.m.
10:10 a.m.

10:10 a.m.
10:10 a.m.
10:10 a.m.

6:00 p.m.

10:10 a.m.
10:10 a.m.
10:10 a.m.
10:10 a.m.
10:10 a.m.

Athletics vs. Rangers
Twins

Yankees

Tigers vs. Yankees
Athletics

Rangers vs. Twins
Tigers

Yankees vs. Athletics
Rangers

Tigers

Twins

Tigers

Athletics

Rangers vs. Yankees
Tigers vs. Twins
Yankees

Twins

Yankees

Rangers

High School South
Johnson
High School North
High School North
Johnson
High School North
Johnson
High School South
Johnson
High School North

Westside

High School North
Johnson

High School South
High School South
High School North
Westside

High School North
Johnson

No American League Practice or Games!
Enjoy the Holiday Weekend!



